Datasheet for: 110938

@l RIEGLER

compressed alr and Prneumatics

Knurled nut, M14x1.5, for hose 6/8 mm, PFA

Knurled nut, M14x1.5, for hose 6/8 mm, Working pressure
max. 10 bar (20 °C)/max. 1 bar (170 °C), PFA .
Perfluoroalkoxy alkane (PFA): A fluoroplastic with the same
chemical resistance as PTFE but much stronger and suitable
for temperatures up to 200°C.

Type number

160.02.603

Article number

110938

EAN/barcode

4047322393027

Your price

4,00 €/ Stk

Minimum order quantity

Price Unit

Quantity Unit

Packaging Unit

Content

Minimum order quantity

Productdata

For hose

L1

Material

Max. Operating
pressure at 20

I\%ax. Operating
pressure from

MO °C ,
ax. operating
temperature
Page No.

Thread
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6/8 mm
17.0 mm
Perfluoroalkoxy alkane (PFA)

10.0 bar
1.0 bar
200 °C

HK749
M14x1.5
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110938

M14x1.5

6/8 mm 4,00 €/ Stk

110937

M10x1.0

4/6 mm 3,44 € / Stk

110939

M16x1.5

8/10 mm 5,44 € / Stk
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110940 M18x1.5 9/12 mm 5,93 €/ Stk
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